APTA VOLUNTEER KEY LOCATION

St. Martins of the Field Church Lot

PCC Willow Grove Entrance

PCC Hartwell Entrance

PCC Porte Cochere Entrance

PCC Back Gravel Parking Lot #1

PCC Back Gravel Parking Lot #2

Players Lounge

VIP/Sponsor Lounge
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Stadium Seating

O

Floater/AV Check

10

Floater/Umpire Assistance

11

Floater/Sponsor Assistance

12

Friday, March 7, 2025
VOLUNTEER SCHEDULE

2025 APTA NATIONALS

FRIDAY, 3/7 SHIFT #1

8:00-9:30 AM

9:30--11:00AM

11-00AM-12:30PM

12:30-2:00PM

2:00-3:30PM

3:30-5:00PM

5:00-630PM

6:30-8:00PM

Bill Baird

1

10

1

10

Karen Sloan

11

11

Jen Pilling

12 (3)

12 (3)

Deb Schreffler

7

Janine Mazzarelli

Kim Rathburn

Kristin Lawton

Robert Haimes
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Scott Davis

9

9

Alana Davis

10

10

Deb Crisfield

11

11
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Linda O'Malley

12
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FRIDAY, 3/7 SHIFT #2

8:00-9:30 AM

9:3--11:00AM

11-00AM-12:30PM

12:30-2:00PM

2:00-3:30PM

3:30-5:00PM

5:00-630PM

6:30-8:00PM

Alex Levin

10

1

10

Teresa Rodgers

11

11

Allison Golden

12
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Kathy Savage

7

Patti Ehret

Suzette Wolfe

Jeff Dunne

Sherrie Dunne
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Cindy Dickey
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Steve Shoff
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Jill Willets
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2

11

Ginger/Gary Edling (* 4:00-5:00PM)

3 (* 4:00-5:00PM))

12 (4)
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