APTA VOLUNTEER KEY	LOCATION						
St. Martins of the Field Church Lot	1						
PCC Willow Grove Entrance	2	1					
PCC Hartwell Entrance	3	2025 APTA NATIONALS					
PCC Porte Cochere Entrance	4	Friday, March 7, 2025 VOLUNTEER SCHEDULE					
PCC Back Gravel Parking Lot #1	5						
PCC Back Gravel Parking Lot #2	6						
Players Lounge	7						
VIP/Sponsor Lounge	8						
Stadium Seating	9						
Floater/AV Check	10						
Floater/Umpire Assistance	11						
Floater/Sponsor Assistance	12						
FRIDAY, 3/7 SHIFT #1	8:00-9:30 AM	9:3011:00AM	11-00AM-12:30PM	12:30-2:00PM	2:00-3:30PM	3:30-5:00PM	5:00-630
Bill Baird	1	10	1	10			
Karen Sloan	2	11	2	11			
Jen Pilling	3	12 (3)	3	12 (3)			
Deb Schreffler	4	7	4	7			
Janine Mazzarelli	5	8	5	8			
Kim Rathburn	6	9	6	9			
Kristin Lawton	7	4	7	4			
Robert Haimes	8	5	8	5			
Scott Davis	9	6	9	6			
Alana Davis	10	1	10	1			
Deb Crisfield	11	2	11	2			
Linda O'Malley	12	3	12	3			
FRIDAY, 3/7 SHIFT #2	8:00-9:30 AM	9:311:00AM	11-00AM-12:30PM	12:30-2:00PM	2:00-3:30PM	3:30-5:00PM	5:00-630
Alex Levin					1	10	1
Teresa Rodgers					2	11	2
Allison Golden					3	12	3
Kathy Savage					4	7	4
Patti Ehret					5	8	5
Suzette Wolfe					6	9	6
Jeff Dunne					7	4	7
Sherrie Dunne					8	5	8
Cindy Dickey					9	6	9
Steve Shoff					10	1	10
Jill Willets					11	2	11
Ginger/Gary Edling (* 4:00-5:00PM	1)					3 (* 4:00-5:00PM))	12 (4)

5:00-630PM

5:00-630PM

6:30-8:00PM

6:30-8:00PM